

401-3	Section B, Section I, Chapter 4, 04.01-04.10, 5th line	After "1901.90.80F" add "or 1901.90.80G"
401-3	Section B, Section II, Note, 2nd line	Replace "or bulbs" with ", bulbs, rootstock, cuttings, slips or other live parts of plants"
401-4	Section B, Section II, footnote ²	Delete "and Section B(9) and (10)"
401-5	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 18, 1806.10.aa ³ , 2nd line	Replace "or 1806.10.42" with ", 1806.10.42A or 1806.10.42B"
401-7	Section B, Section IV, footnote ⁴	Delete "and Section B(9) and (10)"
401-8	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 21, 21.05, 5th line	After "1901.90.80F" add "or 1901.90.80G"
401-8	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 21, 2106.90.bb, 2nd line	Replace "2106.90.16" with "2106.90.16A, 2106.90.16B" Replace "2106.90.19A, 2106.90.19B, 2106.90.19C, 2106.90.19D, 2106.90.19E, 2106.90.19F, 2106.90.19G, 2106.90.19H, 2106.90.19I or 2106.90.19J" with "or 2106.90.19A"
401-8	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 21, 2106.90.bb, 5th line	After "20.09" add ", "
401-8	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 21, 2106.90.bb, 6th line	Replace "2202.90.30" with "2202.90.30A, 2202.90.30B" Replace "2202.90.39A, 2202.90.39B, 2202.90.39C, 2202.90.39D, 2202.90.39E, 2202.90.39F, 2202.90.39G, 2202.90.39H, 2202.90.39I or 2202.90.39J" with "or 2202.90.39A"
401-8	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 21, 2106.90.cc, 2nd line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	Replace "2106.90.19K or 2106.90.19L" with "2106.90.19B"
401-8	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 21, 2106.90.cc, 3rd line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	After "20.09" add ", "
401-8	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 21, 2106.90.cc, 4th line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	Replace "2202.90.39K or 2202.90.39L" with "2202.90.39B"
401-9	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 21, 2106.90.dd, 2nd line	Replace "2106.90.05" with "2106.90.05A, 2106.90.05B, 2106.90.05C"
401-9	Section B, Section IV, Chapter 21, 2106.90.dd, last line	Replace "1901.90.81" with "1901.90.80G"